
Nanoose # 2 - Well Data - Depth - 155.5 ft / 46.3 m

2006

Average 

Capacity 

(m3/min)

Discharge 

pressure 

(psi)

Static 

level  (ft)

Static 

level  (m)

Pumping 

level  (ft)

Pumping 

Level  (m)

Drawdow

n (m)

Meter reading 

(gal)

Monthly 

Consumption     

(m3) Hour Meter Total Hours Level (m) Level Low

Level 

Critical

Jan-06 0.435 90 136 41.45 143 43.59 2.13 78544400 5209.72 26824.6 199.7 3.81 no no

Feb-06 0.430 94 136 41.45 143 43.59 2.13 79690400 3765.91 27024.3 146.1 3.81 no no

Mar-06 0.429 92 135.5 41.30 143 43.59 2.29 80518800 3737.72 27170.4 145.3 3.81 no no

Apr-06 0.435 90 135 41.15 142 43.28 2.13 81341000 4977.42 27315.7 190.9 4.12 no no

May-06 0.429 92 135 41.15 143 43.59 2.44 82435900 6978.11 27506.6 271.4 3.81 no no

Jun-06 0.424 92 135 41.15 143 43.59 2.44 83970900 7509.99 27778 295.3 3.81 no no

Jul-06 0.425 90 137 41.76 145 44.20 2.44 85622900 11510.93 28073.3 451.9 3.20 no no

Aug-06 0.424 90 137 41.76 145.5 44.35 2.59 88155000 10684.46 28525.2 419.8 3.05 no no

Sep-06 0.422 92 136 41.45 145 44.20 2.74 90505300 7368.61 28945 291.1 3.20 no no

Oct-06 0.420 90 136 41.45 145 44.20 2.74 92126200 3932.74 29236.1 155.9 3.20 no no

Nov-06 0.313 off n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 92991300 1755.21 29392 93.5 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

Dec-06 0.002 73 131.6 40.11 143.2 43.65 3.54 67871 26.73 29485.5 228 3.75 no no

Jan-07 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 73751 n/a 29713.5 n/a
Ave. Cap. 0.417

* #DIV/0! or #VALUE! = insufficient data to complete formula

Minimum #VALUE!

Maximum #VALUE!

Average #VALUE!

Minimum #VALUE!

Maximum #VALUE!

Average #VALUE!

Minimum #VALUE!

Maximum #VALUE!

Average #VALUE!

Minimum 26.73048

Maximum 11510.9266

Average 5621.5

Total 67457.54788

Minimum 93.5 Static Level Pumping Level

Maximum 451.9

Static

Air Level Static

Pumping

Air Level Pumping
Average 240.7 J 41.45 4.85 43.59 3.81

Total 2888.9 F 41.45 4.85 43.59 3.81

M 41.30 5.00 43.59 3.81

A 41.15 5.15 43.28 4.12

M 41.15 5.15 43.59 3.81

J 41.15 5.15 43.59 3.81

J 41.76 4.54 44.20 3.20

A 41.76 4.54 44.35 3.05

S 41.45 4.85 44.20 3.20

O 41.45 4.85 44.20 3.20

N #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

D 40.11 6.19 43.65 3.75

Water over pump

Consumption

Total Hours

Well Data Summary
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Water Consumption - m3
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Static - Pumping Levels - m
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